Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tyler-Anne Black - (216248) - Long Eaton SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.53
36.05
36.89
36.99
40.19
42.97
43.00
45.54
48.30
49.49
49.63
49.64

49.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.53
36.89
36.05
36.99
40.19
43.00
42.97
49.63
45.54

48.30
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

509
487
454
451
351
287
287
241
202
188
186
186
185

WA Pts

509
454
487
451
351
287
287
186
241

202

Round

r r T m I I I I I I I

Round

I I I I T I I T

Date

01/03/14
02/12/12
06/10/13
13/03/11
04/07/10
07/03/09
31/05/09
27/01/08
27/01/08
28/01/07
01/03/08
28/01/07
24/02/07

Date

01/03/14
06/10/13
02/12/12
13/03/11
04/07/10
31/05/09
07/03/09
01/03/08
27/01/08
27/01/08

Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014
Midland Winter Championships 2012
Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet
Derbyshire County Championships
Long Eaton Club Champs
Derbyshire County Champs

Long Eaton Club Champs

Long Eaton Open Meet

Long Eaton Open Meet

Trident Open Meet

Derbyshire County Champs

Trident Open Meet

Derbyshire County Champs

Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014
Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet

Midland Winter Championships 2012
Derbyshire County Championships

Long Eaton Club Champs

Long Eaton Club Champs

Derbyshire County Champs

Derbyshire County Champs

Long Eaton Open Meet

Long Eaton Open Meet

Venue

Matlock
Corby
Matlock
Chesterfield
Long Eaton
Eckington
Long Eaton
Derby
Derby
Derby
Eckington
Derby

Claycross

Venue

Matlock
Matlock
Corby
Chesterfield
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Eckington
Eckington
Derby

Derby

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel

Derby Excel

Club Swam Under

Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel

Derby Excel

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

49.75 185 H 24/02/07 Derbyshire County Champs Claycross Derby Excel 2
49.64 186 F 28/01/07 Trident Open Meet Derby Derby Excel 3
49.49 188 H 28/01/07 Trident Open Meet Derby Derby Excel 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



