## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tyler-Anne Black - (216248) - Long Eaton SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.53	509	Н	01/03/14	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
36.05	487	Н	02/12/12	Midland Winter Championships 2012	Corby	Derby Excel	2
36.89	454	Н	06/10/13	Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
36.99	451	Н	13/03/11	Derbyshire County Championships	Chesterfield	Derby Excel	2
40.19	351	Н	04/07/10	Long Eaton Club Champs	Long Eaton	Derby Excel	4
42.97	287	Н	07/03/09	Derbyshire County Champs	Eckington	Derby Excel	2
43.00	287	Н	31/05/09	Long Eaton Club Champs	Long Eaton	Derby Excel	4
45.54	241	F	27/01/08	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Derby Excel	3
48.30	202	Н	27/01/08	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Derby Excel	3
49.49	188	Н	28/01/07	Trident Open Meet	Derby	Derby Excel	3
49.63	186	Н	01/03/08	Derbyshire County Champs	Eckington	Derby Excel	2
49.64	186	F	28/01/07	Trident Open Meet	Derby	Derby Excel	3
49.75	185	Н	24/02/07	Derbyshire County Champs	Claycross	Derby Excel	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.53	509	Н	01/03/14	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
36.89	454	Н	06/10/13	Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet	Matlock	Derby Excel	2
36.05	487	Н	02/12/12	Midland Winter Championships 2012	Corby	Derby Excel	2
36.99	451	Н	13/03/11	Derbyshire County Championships	Chesterfield	Derby Excel	2
40.19	351	Н	04/07/10	Long Eaton Club Champs	Long Eaton	Derby Excel	4
43.00	287	Н	31/05/09	Long Eaton Club Champs	Long Eaton	Derby Excel	4
42.97	287	Н	07/03/09	Derbyshire County Champs	Eckington	Derby Excel	2
49.63	186	Н	01/03/08	Derbyshire County Champs	Eckington	Derby Excel	2
45.54	241	F	27/01/08	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Derby Excel	3
48.30 202 opyright	202 4	Н	27/01/08	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Derby Excel Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEM

49.75	185	Н	24/02/07	Derbyshire County Champs	Claycross	Derby Excel	2
49.64	186	F	28/01/07	Trident Open Meet	Derby	Derby Excel	3
49.49	188	Н	28/01/07	Trident Open Meet	Derby	Derby Excel	3

Page 2 / 2